
 2025-2026 PARENT CALENDAR 
 
. 

 

AUGUST 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

       

 

Wed, Feb 4 -3PM dismissal all grades. GS 
fac. Mtg. Preschool mtg.  
Sun, Feb 8 - Rebbeim mtg, 11:30 dismissal 
Wed, Feb 11 - STEM Fair. 4 PM dism. 6-8B 
Mon, Feb 16 - PD Day, No classes for 
students 
Tue, Feb 17 - 1-8G conferences 
Mon, Feb 23 - Preschool conferences 
Wed, Feb 25 - 1-8B conferences, 4PM 
dismissal for grades 6-8B 
Fri, Feb 27 - Purim Carnival 

Sept 1 (AM) and Sept 2 (PM) - Lice checking 
Wed, Sept 3 - First day of school (no 6-8B 
minyan, 8:30 start for all grades) 
Thurs, Sept 4 - Middle school minyan begins 
Mon, Sept 8 - PreK-K  Back to School  Night 
Wed, Sept 10 - Boys’ Back to School Night, 
4PM dismissal for grades 6-8B 
Mon, Sept 15 - Girls’ Back to School Night 
Sept 22-24 - (Erev) Rosh HaShana, No school 
Thurs, Sept 25 - Tzom Gedaliah; 12 noon 
dismissal for 6-8G, 12:10 PM for 6-8B  
Tue, Sept. 30 - 4 PM dismissal for 6-8B 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       

 

 

MARCH 2026 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

 

 
Mon March 2  - Taanis Esther,  12 noon 
dismissal for grades 6-8G girls, 12:10 PM 
dismissal for 6-8B boys 
Tue, March 3 - Purim, No school 
Wed, March 4 - Shushan Purim, No school 
Fri, March 13 - Late Friday dismissal begins 
2:20 PM for Hamilton, 2:30 PM -  Williston 
Thurs, March 26 -  4 PM dismissal for 6-8B 
March 27 - April 12 - Pesach break, No 
school 
 

Oct 1-2 - (Erev) Yom Kippur - No school 
Oct 3-16 - Sukkos break, No school 
Fri, Oct 17 - School resumes 
Sun, Oct 26 - Rebbeim meeting, 11:30 AM 
dismissal 
 
 

 

OCTOBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

 

 

APRIL 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       

 

March 27 - April 12 - Pesach break, No 
school 
Mon, Apr 13- School resumes 
Sun, Apr 19 - Rebbeim meeting, 11:30 AM 
dismissal 
Wed, Apr 29 -3PM dismissal all grades. GS 
faculty meeting  

Wed, Nov 5 - 3PM dismissal all grades. GS 
faculty meeting  and Preschool mtg. 
Fri, Nov 7 - Short Friday dismissal begins 
1:20 PM for Hamilton, 1:30 PM - Williston 
Mon, Nov 17 - 1-8G conferences 
Nov 19-20 - Matching campaign 
Mon, Nov 24- 1-8B conferences , 4PM 
dismissal for 6-8B 
Thurs, Nov 27 -  12 noon dismissal for 
Hamilton, 12:10 PM dismissal for Williston 
Nov 28-30 - No school 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

 

 

MAY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

 
Fri, May 15 - Vocabulary parade 
Sun, May 17 - Rebbeim mtg, 11:30 
dismissal 
Thurs, May 21 - Erev Shavuos; No school for 
Hamilton; 12 noon dismissal for Williston 
May 22-24 - Shavuos, No school 
Mon, May 25 - 12 noon dismissal for 
Hamilton, 12:10 PM dismissal for Williston 
 

 

Tue, Dec 2 - Preschool  conferences 
Wed, Dec 3 - 3PM dismissal all grades. GS 
faculty meeting 
Sun, Dec 7 - Rebbeim mtg, 11:30 dismissal 
Tue, Dec 16 - Preschool Chanuka shows 
Dec 15 - 17 - Chanukah, 4PM dismissal  6-8B 
Thurs, Dec 18 - 12 noon dismissal for 
Hamilton, 12:10 PM dismissal for Williston 
Dec 19-22 - Chanukah break, No school 
Tue, Dec 30 - Asara B’Teves;  12 noon 
dismissal 6-8G girls, 12:10 PM -  6-8B boys 

 

 

DECEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

 

 

JUNE 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       

 

Wed, June 3 - 3PM dismissal all grades. GS 
fac. mtg. Preschool mtg.  
Sun, June 7 - Rebbeim mtg, 11:30 dismissal 
Tue, June 9 - Kindergarten siddur show 
Sun, June 14 - Girls’ Graduation 
Mon, June 15 - Boys’ Graduation 
Tue, June 16 - Prek end of year show 
Thurs, June 18 - Last day  of school, 12 
noon dismissal for Hamiton, 12:10 PM 
dismissal for Williston 

Thurs, Jan 1 -  12 noon dismissal for 
Hamilton, 12:10 PM dismissal for Williston 
Wed, Jan 7 - 3PM dismissal all grades. GS 
faculty meeting  
Sun, Jan 11  - Rebbeim mtg, 11:30 dismissal 
Wed, Jan 21 - 4 PM dismissal for 6-8B 
Jan 22-27 - Mid Winter break, No school 
Wed, Jan 28 - School resumes 

 

 

JANUARY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

No school 

Early dismissal 

Back to School Night 

Faculty meetings  

Rebbeim meetings 
 

3pm dismissal for all grades, ​
      GS Fac. meetings  

Parent Teacher Conferences  

Special events  


